CERTIFIED VALUES - July 25, 2024

ENTITY

BOOKER CITY
DARROUZETT CITY
FOLLETT CITY
HIGGINS CITY
COUNTY

FARM MKT RD
SPECIAL RD
BOOKER HOSPITAL
DARROUZETT HOSPITAL
FOLLETTT HOSPITAL
HIGGINS HOSPITAL
BOOKER ISD
DARROUZETT ISD
FOLLETT ISD
CANADIAN ISD

NORTH PLAINS WATER

MARKET VALUE

53,367,949
9,564,568
13,412,939
12,957,797
680,597,370
680,597,370
680,597,370
208,417,332
65,484,089
113,417,406
293,224,543
235,171,804
91,202,415
139,410,956
214,805,406
680,597,370

TAXABLE VALUE

49,746,197
7,706,844
11,660,761
11,818,369
504,051,256
501,986,988
504,051,256
157,108,376
41,933,694
74,036,573
226,754,514
164,091,898
51,307,782
84,573,739
159,313,730

480,025,560



